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Year Agenda 2021-2022

Year |School W{Theme | from | il Monday Tuesday |Wednesday| Thursday Friday Saturday Sunday
2021 o 30-aug.  5-sep. Intreeweek Books Pick Up #1

1 6-sep. 12-sep. |Opening Academic Year First Borrel Books Pick Up #2

2 13-sep.  19-sep. CommitteeBorrel

3 20-sep.  26-sep. Trivia night GMM, borrel Swap drop off

4 27-sep. 3-okt. BORREL

5 4-okt.  10-okt. LAID BACK COFFEE TALK? 2ND YEAR + clothing swap + Borrel

6 1-okt.  17-okt. | Kwakiutl COBO Trial borrel

7 18-okt.  24-okt. Exam Training Borrel Yoga event

8 25-0kt.  31-okt. Exam Week Borrel First year party Halloween

9 1-nov. 7-nov. Themed Borrel TOP #1

10 8-nov. 14-nov. Borrel

1 15-nov.  21-nov. Movie Night Pubquiz City Trip City Trip City Trip

12 22-nov.  28-nov. Borrel

13 29-nov.  5-dec. Ted X Kwakiutl Borrel sinterklaas

14 6-dec.  12-dec. |Sinterklaas Lunch | Lecture/Debate Themed Borrel

15 13-dec.  19-dec. Exam Training Borrel Mindfullness event

16 20-dec.  26-dec. Exam Week Christmas dinner | Borrel Karaoke Christmas Eve Christmas Day
2022 17 27-dec. 2-jan.

Winter Break

18 3-jan. 9-jan.

19 10jan.  16-jan. Movie Night Borrel

20 179an.  23-jan. Themed Borrel

21 24-jan.  30-jan. Exam Training Borrel Hunsel WeekendHunsel WeekendHunsel Weekend

22 31-jan. 6-feb. Exam Week Borrel TOP #2
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7-feb.

14-feb.

21-feb.

28-feb.

7-mars

14-mars

21-mars

28-mars

4-apr.

11-apr.

18-apr.

25-apr.

2-maj

9-maj

16-maj

23-maj

30-maj

6-juni

13-juni

20-juni

27-juni

4juli

11-juli

13-feb.

20-feb.

27-feb.

6-mars

13-mars

20-mars

27-mars

3-apr.

10-apr.

17-apr.

24-apr.

1-maj

8-maj

15-maj

22-maj

29-maj

5-juni

12-juni

19-juni

26-juni

3-juli

10-juli

17-juli

Pubquiz

inter Clothing Swap!!!

's Day Valentine's walk/drink

Borrel

Ted X Kwak

Borrel

Party 2

Borrel

Themed Borrel

Hitchhike Trip

Hitchhike Trip

Movie Night

Borrel

Career Day

Exam training

Borrel

Student stress workshop

Exam Week

Borrel

nternational dinner

Borrel

TOP#3

Conference (Namgis)

Pubquiz

Good Friday

Easter

Easter Monday

Borrel

Gala

King's Day

Themed Borrel

Collectiv

e Days off UvA/ Study Trip

Borrel Karaoke

Movie Night

Borrel

Exam Training

Ascension Day

Coffee Hour + DIY

Exam Week

Borrel

Whitsun

Whitsun

Career trip

Borrel

Movie Festival

Run/ wall

k for a cause (anthropology)

Themed Borrel

Borrel

Exam Week

Buddy Borrel

rise/ sun set; have breakfast for dinner

vice versa (active m|

Borrel

Summer Clothing Swap!!!

Borrel

final Event (festival)




